RECOVERY TANK GROUP
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
W11381 REVB 03-23
BATTERY FLOOR BURNISHER
Cover  Group
Brush Group
Frame Group
Machine Base Group
Notes
3
4-5
6-7
8-9
10-11
How to order spare parts:
Parts and supplies may be ordered by phone, by fax or by email.
A. Identify the machine model
B. Identify the machine serial number
C. Provide the part number and quantity
Provide your detail logistic information
Provide your name, company name, shipping address, phone number and purchase
order number.
12605 Commerce Station Dr • Suite 700
Huntersville, NC 28078
704.827.9368
TABLE OF CONTENTS
3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
For Reference
For Reference
For Reference
W11057
W12401
W12402
W12403
W12205
W10817
W10858
W12251
W12408
W11068
W11067
W13459
W11054
M5X10 Round head screw
M5X10 Round head screw
M6X20 Hex screw
Handle
Cover